
Road Commissioner Addresses By Township -- 2021 to 2025

Friday, December 22, 2023

Name Address City State Zip  Cell PhoneTownship E-mail

David  Smith 148 Main St. Rockport IL 62370- (217) 653-1661Atlas dlsmith1@wildblue.net

Troy  Bradshaw 25905 305th Ave Barry IL 62312- (217) 257-7146Barry bradshawtroy@gmail.com

David  Shoemaker P. O. Box 94 Chambersburg IL 62323- (217) 327-4391Chambersburg davey4391@gmail.com

William E. Lundberg 18907 280th Ave Hull IL 62343- (217) 242-0588Cincinnati cincinnatitwp@gmail.com

Bryan  Tittsworth 110 W. Mississippi St. Barry IL 62312- (217) 257-6618Derry derrytwp@gmail.com

Jerry  Pennock 222 N Milton St Pittsfield IL 62363- (217) 491-1259Detroit jwpennock81@hotmail.com

Kevin  Risley 38400 Perry-Fishhook Rd. Baylis IL 62314- (217) 491-1325Fairmount fairmounttwp@gmail.com

Jared  Hull 33235 465th St Griggsville IL 62340- (217) 248-7769Flint jjbuilders@irtc.net

Richard  Goetze 33424 400th St Griggsville IL 62340- (217) 491-2848Griggsville rgoetze@irtc.net

Robert  Armistead 31571 290th Ave Barry IL 62312- (217) 257-3242Hadley hadleytwp@gmail.com

Will  Rine 43453 200th Ave Pittsfield IL 62363- (217) 473-1867Hardin wrine2@yahoo.com

Garon  Weir 415 N. Harper St Kinderhook IL 62345- (217) 242-4785Kinderhook kinderhooktwp@gmail.com

Ted  Schwartz 32626 104th St Hull IL 62343- (217) 242-4185Levee ted@sfarms.net

Greg Brokaw 18691 332nd St Pleasant Hill IL 62366- Martinsburg (217) 491-1408

Ben  Kearns 17251 457th St Pearl IL 62361- (217) 370-7382Montezuma montezumatownship@gmail.com

Jeff  Rezba 38324 337th Ave Griggsville IL 62340- (217) 370-2575New Salem jlrezba@gmail.com

Mike  Jacobs 22459 445th St Pittsfield IL 62363- (217) 491-0976Newburg

Scott  Brangenburg 12031 470th St Pearl IL 62361- (618) 535-4401Pearl cooterbrown82@hotmail.com

Travis  Lawson 36853 445th St Griggsville IL 62340- (217) 248-2872Perry perrytownship@hotmail.com

Kirby  Hobbs 1407 W. Washington Pittsfield IL 62363- (217) 491-2059Pittsfield roadmankirby@outlook.com

Matthew  Neese 605 W. Quincy St Pleasant Hill IL 62366- (217) 491-8308Pleasant Hill matt1neese@gmail.com

Brad  Dolbeare 235 S. Main New Canton IL 62356- (217) 257-3543Pleasant Vale

David  Yokem 13369 330th St Pleasant Hill IL 62366- (217) 248-7470Ross rosstwp62366@gmail.com

Mo  Daniels 40977 County Highway 10 Nebo IL 62355- (217) 248-0535Spring Creek daniels7275@yahoo.com
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